beaufurn.com
Page 120
Updated 5/1/2023
MARBLE + GRANITE CALCULATIONS
Crating Fee:	 5 tops – $150 NET
         	 10 tops – $195 NET
          	 15 tops – $250 NET
MDF Plywood Base:	 14" x 14" x 3/4" to attach to base:

Page 122
Updated 5/1/2023
These tops are made of thermoset resins that are bonded to
create a high-density product that is suitable for indoor use
or outdoor use.
The Urban Tops come in 1/2" Thickness.
NOTE: Urban Tops must be pre-drilled for base attachment.
Pre-drilling for customer's own base requires mounting
plate with CAD drawing and setup fee of $55.
Note: Dark top colors tend to show scuffs, abrasions and
scratches more than lighter colors. Custom sizes may be
available upon request. Finished dimensions may vary by
+/- 3/8".  Darker colors will fade under UV rays over time and
should be used in covered areas.
ITEM SIZE CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III Cotton (White Core)** WT PKG
URB-24R 24" ROUND $350 $484 $805 $562 14 skid
URB-27R 27" ROUND $480 $659 $1,060 $766 18 skid
URB-30R 29.5" ROUND $547 $761 $1,271 $881 20 skid
URB-31R 31" ROUND $599 $839 $1,356 $958 21 skid
URB-32R 32" ROUND $659 $869 $1,356 $1,054 25 skid
URB-35R 36" ROUND $791 $1,087 $1,699 $1,267 27 skid
URB-40R 39.5" ROUND $978 $1,343 $2,058 $1,564 30 skid
URB-42R 42" ROUND $1,100 $1,666 $1,968 $1,760 32 skid
UBR-47R 47" ROUND $1,408 $1,932 $3,383 $2,251 36 skid
URB-51R 51" ROUND $1,634 $2,300 $3,804 $2,616 40 skid
URB-23S 23" SQUARE $330 $462 $805 $528 14 skid
URB-24S 24" SQUARE $350 $484 $805 $562 14 skid
URB-27S 27" SQUARE $480 $659 $1,060 $766 18 skid
URB-30S 29.5" SQUARE $551 $761 $1,273 $881 20 skid
URB-31S 31" SQUARE $599 $839 $1,356 $958 21 skid
URB-32S 32" SQUARE $659 $865 $1,356 $1,054 25 skid
URB-35S 36" SQUARE $791 $1,087 $1,699 $1,267 27 skid
URB-42S 42" SQUARE $1,100 $1,546 $1,968 $1,760 32 skid
URB-2430 24" x 30" RECTANGLE $440 $690 $1,060 $704 25 skid
URB-2444 24" x 44" RECTANGLE $644 $880 $959 skid
URB-2448 24" x 48" RECTANGLE $706 $1,166 $1,686 $1,151 skid
URB-4720 47" x 19.5 RECTANGLE $589 $810 $1,374 $943 skid
URB-4732 47" x 31.5" RECTANGLE $941 $1,292 $2,044 $1,505 skid
URB-3048 30" x 48" RECTANGLE $899 $1,258 $2,044 $1,438 40 skid
URB-5528 55" X 27.5" RECTANGLE $880 $1,309 $2,212 skid
URB-6031 60" x 31" RECTANGLE $1,178 $1,619 $2,548 skid
Optional Edge Profile: "Knife Edge"
Upcharge $10 NET per table top
Cut umbrella holes $45 LIST each.
Tops larger than 48" long are subject to a $165 LIST crating fee.